LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPT INDIVIDUEL
SENIORS 1ERE DIVISION : CD49

Epreuves
-48 -
LECLER Elina (49, PDL) J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE
GOACOLOU Lucile (49, PDL) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO
'52 v
LETOURNEUX Marine (49, PDL) LE LION JUDO-JUJITSU
LANNELONGUE Jade (49, PDL) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO
T +7pts) HERLAN Tina (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
-57 v
(+20pts) REVERDY Lison (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
PETE Emilie (49, PDL) KETSUGO ANGERS
‘!’ PINEAU Lily (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART
4 FERTRE Maeva (49, PDL) KETSUGO ANGERS

-63 -



(+10 pts)

b 4

(+10 pts)

b 4
T (+27 pts)

5

5

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC (+10pts)

GREVET Morgane (49, PDL)
LERIDON Jade (49, PDL)

LHUISSIER-DROUAULT Johana (49, PDL)

-70

GUINHUT MAINDRON Victorine (49, PDL)

-78
LHUISSIER DROUAULT Ingrid (49, PDL)

LHUISSIER-DROUAULT Thalya (49, PDL)

-60
JACOBY KOALY Theo (49, PDL)
ARNASSALON Esteban (49, PDL )
MENUT Maurice (49, PDL)

POIROUX Victor (49, PDL)
GIRARDEAU Florian (49, PDL)
GORSKI Joakim (49, PDL)
LEFORT CHAPON Rafael (49, PDL)
ROBIDOU Elfen (49, PDL)
BLANCHON Alexis (49, PDL)
DEBARD Matheo (49, PDL)
HENAULT Martin (49, PDL)

PIOU Maxence (49, PDL)

SIRET Sylvain (49, PDL)

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

KETSUGO ANGERS

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

KETSUGO ANGERS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB POUANCEEN

UNION ANJOU JUDO

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

JC ST BARTHELEMY ANJOU

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB POUANCEEN

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

JUDO CLUB MONPLAISIR



4 4

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

JBILOU Wassim (49, PDL)
MATTEI Achille (49, PDL)
GIGOT Charlie (49, PDL)

LECHAT Maxime (49, PDL)
COLAS Juanito (49, PDL)
LEBRUN Benjamin (49, PDL)
CHASLIN Noah (49, PDL)
PICHAUD Nathan (49, PDL)

DEMANGE Jonathan (49, PDL)

POHU Thibaud (49, PDL)
DABIN Arthur (49, PDL)
LOUSSAIF Amine (49, PDL)

PRONO Augustin (49, PDL)
MARTIN Scott (49, PDL)

URBEN Simon (49, PDL)
MONNIER Lucas (49, PDL)
SANCHEZ Jeremy (49, PDL)
AMY Sebastien (49, PDL)
BOKOLE Hugo (49, PDL)
BOUTON Julien (49, PDL)
CHIRON GAUTIER Noa (49, PDL)
DAVID Theo (49, PDL)

HANNETELLE Nathan (49, PDL)

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

KETSUGO ANGERS

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

DOJO MEMBROLLAIS

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION ANJOU JUDO

KETSUGO ANGERS

KETSUGO ANGERS

KETSUGO ANGERS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB MONPLAISIR

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

UNION ANJOU JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

LARUELLE Tristan (49, PDL)
MARIANDE Nicolas (49, PDL )
MENARD Benoit (49, PDL)
PARANT Emmanuel (49, PDL)
RUCHAUD Vincent (49, PDL)
TENCHON Yeliel (49, PDL)

TONNEAU Baptiste (49, PDL)

MATTEI Ulysse (49, PDL)
GUINDO Kevin (49, PDL)
LEROUX Axel (49, PDL)

ZHABRAILOV Khoussein (49, PDL)
MORON Pierre-Yves (49, PDL)
SALIMOV Ravil (49, PDL)
BROCHOIRE Alexis (49, PDL)
THEVENIN Ethan (49, PDL)
BERTAULT Sebastien (49, PDL)
GIRARDEAU Corentin (49, PDL)
HAMICHE Karim (49, PDL)

JUVIN Ewenn (49, PDL)

FROGER Bastien (49, PDL)
SUPIOT Valentin (49, PDL)

LEPINE Alexandre (49, PDL)

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

JUDO CLUB MONPLAISIR

J C DES MAUGES

JC ST BARTHELEMY ANJOU

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

BUDOKAN ANGERS JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49



4

5

b 4
b 4

5
5

7

b 4

4

5

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CHARBONNEAU Clement (49, PDL)

BOUTRUCHE Francgois (49, PDL)

-100

OLHAGARAY Jean-Philippe (49, PDL)

BLANGY Romain (49, PDL)
MANGA Siaka (49, PDL)

ROCHE Julien (49, PDL)
AUBINEAU Mattis (49, PDL)
DUBOIS Anthony (49, PDL)

GELINEAU Kevin (49, PDL)

+100
BEN ZIMA Houssem (49, PDL )
BEAU Benoit (49, PDL)

ROULLEAU Vincent (49, PDL)
LEBLOND Pierre (49, PDL)

GOURMELLET Paul (49, PDL)

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

UNION ANJOU JUDO

KETSUGO ANGERS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JC ST BARTHELEMY ANJOU

KETSUGO ANGERS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

BUDOKAN ANGERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB MAZE



